Buyer’s Guide  03/2010
ADJUSTABLE THREAD RESTORERS
THREADMATE UNIVERSAL THREAD REPAIR TOOLS
17466_Bordo_NES_PriceList:Layout 1  26/3/10  12:14 PM  Page 1
PAGE 1 BORDO INDUSTRIAL TOOLS
NES
THREAD
RESTORERS

in convenient clam
shell hang packs
Spare blades are
available in 60º,
which are supplied
as standard, and also
55º to suit BSW and
BSF thread forms
Threadmate kits
include replaceable
nylon pads to protect
thread crests when
restoring threads
in soft metals
and alloys
THREADMATE   BENCH DISPLAY 5 3507-01044 Threadmate Mini-Kit950.25 3507-D1
MERCHANDISER NAME $ PART MERCHANDISER CONTENTS
MERCH NUMBER QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
THREADMATE
!

Spare cutting blades
are available in 60º
and 55º flank angles
Repairs a wide
range of sizes
Internal 8 to 68mm
External 4 to 128mm
INTERNAL
THREAD RESTORER KITS
GROUP NESR
THREAD TYPE INTERNAL
THREAD FLANK ANGLE 60º
INTERNAL THREAD RANGE 12-54MM (1/2" – 2-1/8")
EXTERNAL THREAD RANGE –
PACKAGING KIT
SET 1005 INTERNAL 3507-NES22 12 – 16 1/2 – 5/8 1 NES 22 internal tool
3507-NES23 16 – 20 11/16 – 13/16 1 NES 23 internal tool
3507-NES24 22 – 32 7/8 – 1-1/4 1 NES 24 internal tool
3507-NES25 32 – 54 1-1/4 – 2-1/8 1 NES 25 internal tool
3507-07226 – – 1 Spare blade to suit NES 22
3507-07236 – – 1 Spare blade to suit NES 23
3507-07246F – – 1 Spare blade to suit NES 24
3507-07256 – – 1 Spare blade to suit NES 25
611.28 3507-01005
KIT NAME $ PART KIT CONTENTS
KIT NUMBER PART NO. RANGE MM RANGE INCH QTY DESCRIPTION
GROUP NESR
THREAD TYPE INTERNAL
THREAD FLANK ANGLE 60º
INTERNAL THREAD RANGE 8-20MM (5/16" – 13/16")
EXTERNAL THREAD RANGE –
PACKAGING KIT
SET 1007 INTERNAL 3507-NES21 8 – 11 5/16 – 7/16 1 NES 21 internal tool
3507-NES22 12 – 16 1/2 – 5/8 1 NES 22 internal tool
3507-NES23 16 – 20 11/16 – 13/16 1 NES 23 internal tool
3507-07216 – – 1 Spare blade to suit NES 21
3507-07226 – – 1 Spare blade to suit NES 22